Amounts may not add or tie to other schedules due to rounding.

Schedule WP/P-1.1
2013 Texas Rate Case
Page 2 of 17

WP/P-1.1 AJ 1.2

2013 ETI Rate Case SCHED_5-292 7344

Schedule WP/P-1.1
2013 Texas Rate Case
Page 3 of 17

ENTERGY TEXAS, INC.
RECLASSIFIED REVENUE

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING MARCH 31, 2013

Line
No. Description Base Fuel

1 EAPS $ 361,323 $ 1,857,203
2 DATALINK $ 20,960 $ -
3 SMS $ 9,206,005 $ 7,604,402
4 DDBC $ (63,028)
5 RPSC $ (70,400)
6 LQF Adjusted $ 94,776 $ -
7 Total $ 9,549,636 $ 9,461,605

No change from Base Case to Proposed Rates

Sponsored by: Heather G. LeBlanc & Myra L. Talkington WP/P-1.1 AJ 1.3
Amounts may not add or tie to other schedules due to rounding.

2013 ETI Rate Case SCHED_5-293 7345

Schedule WP/P-1.1
2013 Texas Rate Case
Page 4 of 17

Cost of Service
AJ03 Revenue Related Expenses - Proposed Rates

Adjustment to A/C 904 and revenue TOTI to adjusted retail revenue
For The Test Year Ended March 31, 2013

This adjustment revises customer accounting (A/C 904) and taxes other than income (revenue-related taxes) expenses to
reflect the adjusted Texas Retail Revenue Levels in the Test Year.

Incremental WP/P-1.1 AJ 3 WPIP AJ 3
Line Item and Description FN Amount Proposed Revenue Base Case
Expenses
O&M
OMCA904-904 UNCOLLECTIBLE ACCOUNTS 53,294 1,021,516 968,222 [1]

Taxes Other Than Income
TOSLFTL-408.154 FRANCHISE TAX-LOCAL 0 201,395 201,395 [2]
TOSLSR-408.163 STREET RENTAL 18,544 94,948 76,404 [3]
TOSLGRS-408.164 GROSS RECEIPTS & SALES TAX 473,475 2,424,296 1,950,821 [3]
TOSLRC-408.172 REGULATORY COMMISSION 105,577 540,576 434,999 [3]
Total Taxes Other Than Income 597,596 3,261,215 2,663,619

Total Expenses 650,890 4,282,731 3,631,841

Notes:
[1] Reference WP/P-1.1 AJ 3.2
[2] Reference WP/P-1.1 AJ 3.6
[3] Reference WP/P-1.1 AJ 3.3

Sponsored by: Heather G. LeBlanc WP/P-1.1 AJ 3.1
Amounts may not add or tie to other schedules due to rounding.

2013 ETI Rate Case SCHED_5-294 7346

Schedule WP/P-1.1
2013 Texas Rate Case
Page 5 of 17

m

M

9N O
N N j

p M

C t^i N rL

M ^ m d
^ y K C .

T ^ W W

W m

m ~

^LL
M
O

V' N M° Q N tOD fOp N O
Z M M^ W<O V 0^ n N
FN ch O f0 O tD Oi <O N

=
O(D A M^ ^t1 M NO

:3 m V N

m_ O N O N ^ O! I^ M N
OD M O V M N N M R

J aD 2 7 c0 fD O rn^n h
^I O th w) OD N 1I Il ^ O

? nro^imiou°^vrn°i-'